M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AunctaHuna 56
08.03.2026

Manbunkun, 50m BosbHbIN CTUb

y/ Rl
®BBCP *° 2=
14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

HOHowwu (14-15 net)

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

3BEPEB Bceonop,
YAMNbITMH Anekcel
VEHKO Makcum
PTULEB BorpaH
BYPAEEB Wnbsa
KAPbIMOB Anmva3
Pbl/IbKOB lNepmaH
KOMOB Mwuxaun
OUNBYUATVIH AHppeii
LWNLWKNH Knpunn
MACKWH Erop
AMUATPWEB AaHuunn
AOMNTPWEB MwupoH
CHOPTYKOB tOpwi
3AKVEB Kupunn
OBYMHHWKOB Tloppeti
OPANANKOK Omutpuia
NTOXXEHKO ApceHwui
KPACHWKOB JleB

HYPMYXAMETOB Aiipat

TATAPVHLUEB WMBaH
KOHWLLEB Omutpuii
ANEKCEEB Kupunn
BAPHA/IN Nes
LINPAEB Cepreii
AKOB/EB Tumodpei
KAPMEHKO Anekceli
CbIYEB OmuTpwii
HUKNPOPOB MéTp
WNbWH PomaH
®EJJOPOB AkuM
CKYPUOWH ne6
BAHWH BukTtop
NALW ApTéMm

HOHmopbl (16-18 neT)

oO~NOOThWDNE

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

KPEKEP Mwuxaunn
MYNbANAPOB Tumyp
KYNAKOB Huikonai
BOIrMHOBWY tOpwii
BATYPWH Hukuta
KPAVHOB ApTem
YPCY Hukuta
KYOPABLIEB AHTOH
FOPYEHKO Anekcei
BAEB leopruii
NMAHOB Bnagnmup
KPNBO3YBOB BukTop
VIBAHOB ApceHui
POMAHOB Makcum
KOHbLWH Martseii

faTa poxaeHust

25.02.2011
15.06.2011
14.05.2012
28.04.2012
11.01.2011
15.05.2012
18.05.2011
27.10.2011
01.09.2011
16.12.2011
05.02.2012
12.09.2011
16.10.2012
15.02.2011
27.04.2012
21.01.2012
22.06.2012
07.08.2011
08.04.2012
19.02.2011
05.01.2011
18.10.2011
06.08.2011
17.03.2011
22.06.2012
02.04.2011
27.12.2012
09.02.2011
20.10.2012
08.03.2011
25.08.2012
15.04.2011
08.05.2012
21.05.2012

07.03.2008
05.07.2008
02.10.2008
10.09.2009
23.09.2009
15.05.2008
26.10.2009
04.02.2010
15.03.2010
05.02.2010
28.09.2009
16.08.2010
19.10.2010
09.02.2009
18.11.2010

n

I

I

I

I

I

I
ItoH
n

Il

Il

Il

1]l

1]
ItoH
Il

11
ItoH
ItoH
1]
ItoH
IltoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
IltoH
11
I1toH

KOMaHaa

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

MKCLW "Hosas Mocksa", r.Mocksa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

Cuw "Onumn", r.Tyna

CLWIOP OM "Tpyga", r.Mocksa
L "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos

CK "2nekTpoH", r.Mckos
CLUOP "MeTeop", r.banawmnxa
CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckoB

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckoB

OO0 "/lnHkop", r.Mocksa
CLUOP "Onumn", r.ToNnbAaTTN
CK"[Ounnamo", r. Mockea
CLWUIOP BBC, r.BopoHex

AHO LICIT, r.MockBa

[OHOCLL "AkBaTukc", r.Mocksa

POO "depepauuns nnaBaHusa TroMeHckol obnactn™

CLUOP Nel BopoHex
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CK "2nekTpoH", r.MckoB
AHO LICIT, r.Mocksa

CL "Xumkn", r.Xnmkmn
[0 "CnopTtuBHas wkona",
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
"My CHAMPS", r.KasaHb
CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos

Gym Space

AHO LICIT, r.MockBa

CK "HenTyH" Banatwumxa

CLU Ne 3 "Nngep" r. innewk
CK "2nekTpoH", r.MckoB

r.Hennpgoso

CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa

"My CHAMPS", r.Ka3zaHb

CL "Oka", r.CTynuHo

Onumnus, r. KpacHogap

COK "Ctuxus baikana", r./pkyTck
AHO LCI1, r.Mocksa

CK "HenTyH" Banatumxa
LUMCK-MATT, r.Mocksa
CK"[Ounnamo", r. Mockea
Onumnus, r. KpacHogap

CK "OunHamo", r. MockBa
MKCLIOP "3anag", ota. "XXKemuyxunHa",
CK "Ounnamo", r. Mockea

CLUOP OM "Tpyg", r.Mockea
"Tepputopus dmuTHeca", r.Kypck

r.Mockea

3asiBOYHOE BpeMA

25.00
25.50
25.64
26.00
26.00
26.20
26.30
26.39
27.70
27.97
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.10
28.20
28.50
28.60
28.94
29.00
29.00
29.39
29.80
29.94
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
32.24
33.30
34.00
34.00
34.00
43.00

24.36
24.50
24.90
25.00
25.20
25.50
25.51
25.75
26.00
26.50
26.80
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

. T/
MADWAVE

SWIMAYOU

MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHASA

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 1



|-.-.-L_.=| BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)

@ M3Jl BEUB KNACCHK

AncTtaHuma 56, Manbunkn, 50m BosbHbIA CTUMb

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

XBNKO30B Martseii
CAMBYPCKWW Erop
TATAPVHOB OmuTpwii
KNWWWH AaHumn
ErOPOB Erop
OMUTPUEB OmuTpuia
CTALWLEBWMYYC [loHaTtac
KM Wnbsa

WNbWH ApTém

29.07.2009
17.10.2010
28.12.2009
23.04.2010
09.04.2010
01.05.2010
10.09.2008
08.08.2008
28.03.2010

I

I

I

I
ItoH
n

n

n
ItoH

7-8 MAPTA 2026

MOCKBA 2 37an

CK "HenTyH" Banawumxa

AHO LCI1, r.Mocksa
"Tepputopus dutHeca", r.Kypck
CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckoB

UCr "AnHamo”, r.Mocksa

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos

CK "2nekTpoH", r.Mckos

27.00
27.60
28.00
28.41
28.89
28.94
29.84
30.90
31.40

GEREPAL,

0
Z
A %
2
E
=
s
=
&
! B
S
Fayagn

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

. T/
MADWAVE

<&

\.—-/
/}1

SWIM4YOU

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 2

MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHASA



