



08.03.2026 56

, 50m

14 - 18

(14-15)

1	25.02.2011	II	1	25.00
2	15.06.2011	I	" , .	25.50
3	14.05.2012	II	1	25.64
4	28.04.2012	I	" , .	26.00
5	11.01.2011	III	" , .	26.00
6	15.05.2012	II	"MY CHAMPS", .	26.20
7	18.05.2011	II	1	26.30
8	27.10.2011	II	1	26.39
9	01.09.2011	II	" , .	27.70
10	16.12.2011	II	" , .	27.97
11	05.02.2012	II	" , .	28.00
12	12.09.2011	I	" , .	28.00
13	16.10.2012	III	" , .	28.00
14	15.02.2011	I	" , .	28.10
15	27.04.2012	II	" , .	28.20
16	21.01.2012	II	" , .	28.50
17	22.06.2012	II	, .	28.60
18	07.08.2011	III	" , .	28.94
19	08.04.2012	III	" , .	29.00
20	19.02.2011	I	" "	29.00
21	05.01.2011	II	1	29.39
22	18.10.2011	III	1	29.80
23	06.08.2011	I	" , .	29.94
24	17.03.2011	I	, .	30.00
25	22.06.2012	III	" , .	30.00
26	02.04.2011	I	" , .	30.00
27	27.12.2012	II	, .	30.00
28	09.02.2011	I	"MY CHAMPS", .	30.00
29	20.10.2012	I	" , .	32.24
30	08.03.2011	I	Gym Space	33.30
31	25.08.2012	I	, .	34.00
32	15.04.2011	II	" "	34.00
33	08.05.2012	III	3 " "	34.00
34	21.05.2012	II	" , .	43.00

(16-18)

1	07.03.2008		" , .	24.36
2	05.07.2008		"MY CHAMPS", .	24.50
3	02.10.2008		" , .	24.90
4	10.09.2009	II	, .	25.00
5	23.09.2009	II	" , .	25.20
6	15.05.2008	I	, .	25.50
7	26.10.2009	I	" "	25.51
8	04.02.2010	I	- , .	25.75
9	15.03.2010	I	" , .	26.00
10	05.02.2010	II	, .	26.50
11	28.09.2009	I	" , .	26.80
12	16.08.2010	II	" , .	27.00
13	19.10.2010	I	" , .	27.00
14	09.02.2009	II	" , .	27.00
15	18.11.2010	II	" , .	27.00





56, , 50m

16	29.07.2009	II	"	"	27.00
17	17.10.2010	II		, .	27.60
18	28.12.2009	II	"	" , .	28.00
19	23.04.2010	II	"	" , .	28.41
20	09.04.2010	I	"	" , .	28.89
21	01.05.2010	III	"	" , .	28.94
22	10.09.2008	III	"	" , .	29.84
23	08.08.2008	III	"	" , .	30.90
24	28.03.2010	I	"	" , .	31.40